www.sdcsecurity.com      E-MAIL: service@sdcsecurity.com
SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
E72 EntryCheckTM
EntryCheckTM Features
• Extra Heavy Duty Cylindrical
Lockset
• Field upgradeable memory to
512 user capability maximum

Specify Lever Style
Galaxy (G)
How To Order
E72-64   G1   Q   REX   IDT
IDT and Computer Management
Computer management is
recommended for all medium to high
security and multi-user/multi-door
applications. While the E72 may be
programmed with the keypad, the
optional hand held IDT (Infrared
Data Transmission Device) and
software provides quick and easy
programming and management.
Lockset programming is transferred
from the computer to the lockset
via the IDT. History of lockset
transactions are transferred to the
computer via the IDT, where they are
maintained and printed audit trails are
provided. The software is provided
free with the purchase of the IDT
hand held transmission device.
The E72 EntryCheck software is a
customized, easy to use *Microsoft®
*Excel® macro worksheet, a common
office program. *Excel 97® or higher
is required.
IDT Features
• No physical connection to the
lockset is required for uploading
and downloading.
• Stores information for up to
200 locksets
• Proprietary design and data
encryption provides secured
transmission.
• Data can only be downloaded to
the same computer station that
originally requested the data
• Upload memory upgrades in the
field without lock disassembly.
Upgrade codes must be purchased
for each lockset.
Standard Levers and Cylinders
G1 - Galaxy lever, 6 pin cylinder
with Schlage “C” Keyway
G2 - Galaxy lever less cylinder
E1 - Eclipse lever, 6 pin cylinder
with Schlage “C” Keyway
E2 - Eclipse lever less cylinder
Levers for I-Core
Interchangeable core provided by
others. Compatibility with Medeco,
Keymark, Best, Falcon, and KSP is
standard. All other manufactures
I-Cores must be specified in writing
and are considered optional and
subject to an additional charge.
Consult factory for availability.
G3 - Galaxy Lever less I-Core
E3 - Eclipse Lever less I-Core
Specify Finish
Q - 626 Dull Chrome Standard
C - 605 Bright Brass Optional
H - 613 Oil Rubbed Bronze Optional
P - 625 Polished Chrome Optional
Options
IDT - Infrared Data Transmitter and
programming software
HW - Internal power connector for
hardwire control
REX - Request-to-exit and Key